ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 2523
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: FAISALABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

2523-IT-6-1642
2523-IT-6-1647
2523-IT-6-1648

2523-1T-6-1649

2523-1T-6-1650

2523-1T-6-1651
2523-1T-6-1652
2523-1T-6-1670

2523-1T-6-1671
2523-1T-6-1672
2523-1T-6-1673
2523-1T-6-1676

2523-1T-6-1677
2523-1T-6-1678

2523-1T-7-1682
2523-IT-7-1683
2523-IT-7-1684

2523-IT-7-1685
2523-IT-7-1686
2523-IT-7-1687

2523-1T-7-1689
2523-IT-8-1733

AZFAREEN SIRAJ
AFFAAN NASIR
SYEDA RYENAH HASSAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

IMRAN
MUHAMMAD SAIM

FARZAND

ROSHAN YOUSAF
MUSA IMRAN
MUHAMMAD HASHIM

WASEEM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ABDUL REHMAN MAIJEED
MUHAMMAD JAWAD
MUHAMMAD ZAEEM

sSIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD HARIS AMJAD

MUHAMMAD ARIFEEN
KHAN

KASHMALA RAHEEL
TEHREEM FATIMA
RAINA FATIMA

JANNAT KHALID
SYEDA RAEESA NAVEED
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

JAMIL
MUHAMMED USMAN
AMAAN ARSHAD SAIGAL

FATHER NAME
HASSAN KHALID
NASIR MEHMOOD

SYED SARMAD HASSAN
SHAH

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ARSHAD
FARZAND ALl RANDHAWA

JABBAR AHMAD
IMRAN AL
WASEEM SARWAR

IHTSHAM ULLAH
ABDUL MAIJEED
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD ZAHID

JAVED TAUFIQ
TARIQ HUSSAIN

RAHEEL NAJAM
ALLAH DITTA
MOHAMMAD AZHAR

YASEEN

KHALID MAHMOOD NAZ
YED NAVEED AHMED
MIAN JAMIL AHMAD

SAQIB MAJEED SALIK
HARIS ARSHAD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PREMIER CAMPUS, FAISALABAD
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TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

65.56%
55.56%
42.22%

33.33%

34.44%

33.33%
37.78%
40.00%

58.89%
46.67%
42.22%
33.33%

37.78%
26.67%

23.33%
28.89%
57.78%

27.78%
26.67%
65.56%

34.44%
33.33%
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